R.NO

A482

A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA

38
76
110
93
201
6
36
249
6
39
108
43
117
151
66
31
13
27
41

DATE

08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
07-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 10-04-25

NATURE FILE NO TOKEN NO.

6779842025
6794342025
6807042025
6801042025
6748042025
6790242025
6778642025
6858442025
6786942025
6786342025
6828142025
6787342025
6928142025
6823442025
6789042025
6836142025
6800342025
6818842025
6837042025

10-04-25

ADVOCATE NAME
KAPOOR CHANDRA VISHWAKARMA
SAUMYA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SABHAPATI TIWARI
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
HUSNAARA KHATOON
ALAKSHYENDRA GOEL
SHREE PRAKASH UPADHYAY
BRI) BHUSHAN PANDEY
MANISH DEV
ANAND PATI TIWARI
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
PANKA] KUMAR SINGH
SHIV PRAKASH GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR
RAHUL TIWARI
AMAR NATH VISHWAKARMA
SYED MOHAMMAG ABBAS ABDY
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
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CRLA
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
NA529
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
TACR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

49
37
36
26
192
141
107
150

176
13
88
23

105
71
73

124
37

140
52

157
52
18

242
19
32

14
89
34
16
52
33
14
20
36
45

184
20
193
150
110
67
21
39
56
23
100
164
103
222

41
256
86
103
104
121
138
138
18
71
61
20
156
224
929
218
241
18
173
40

207
18

38

53
70
87
59
118
39
54
88
190
54
81

30
64
15
15
49
106
35
50
144
161
114
13
66
153
119

08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25

6843742025
6778242025
6836542025
6859842025
6840942025
6847542025
6805742025
6851142025
6794042025
6833542025
6807742025
6799242025
6778942025
6766642025
6788342025
6826742025
6791142025
6792842025
6855542025
6835342025
6845742025
6792342025
6826542025
6782642025
6770242025
6853942025
6815442025
6836342025
6862142025
6804842025
6802742025
6842242025
6806942025
6844542025
6781942025
6804742025
6816642025
6849542025
6840342025
6792942025
6836042025
6801142025
6840842025
6822342025
6827842025
6684442025
6816042025
6855142025
6854642025
6849042025
6924442025
6861942025
6809142025
6848642025
6789542025
6856242025
6864342025
6798342025
6824342025
9625042025
6930242025
6941442025
6931542025
6808142025
6808042025
6785942025
6771642025
6860542025
6853342025
6820642025
6848542025
6857342025
6814642025
6833642025
6779942025
6779042025
6764642025
6845842025
6837642025
6782142025
6835442025
6776942025
6903142025
6912342025
6919542025
6856042025
6806842025
6837242025
6794842025
6814242025
6841342025
6785342025
6920642025
6884942025
6889942025
6909542025
6823342025
6912542025
6898242025
6926442025
6930342025
6843242025
6951042025
6958242025
6831342025
6882842025
6913442025
6960842025
6941242025

10-04-25
KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
VISHAL JAISWAL
SANDEEP KUMAR RAI
ZIYA UDDIN
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
VIDYA SAGAR DWIVEDI
SATENDRA BAHADUR YATI
RIZVI RAI
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS TIWARI
RAJENDRA KUMAR
JANARDAN PRASAD PATEL
RAHGHVENDRA PRATAP(RECIVED)
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
PUNEET SRIVASTAVA
NITIN SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH YADAV
MOHIT SHARAN TOMAR
SYED SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
AMARESH YADAVA
NIRBHAY SINGH
ANURAG MISHRA
SHIV KUMARI CHAUHAN
PARITOSH SHUKLA
BIRENDRA SINGH
MANU MISHRA
MOHD. MONIS
P.K. SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
ANKIT PANDEY
PANKA) BARANWAL
NARSINGH PANDEY
MAZHAR ABBAS ZAIDI
MUSHIR KHAN
RAJESH KUMAR NISHAD
SHABEENA BEGUM
PRASHANT SINGH
DAYA SHANKAR
AFTAB KHAN
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY
RAY SAHAB YADAV
SURESH SINGH
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
RAJESH KUMAR NISHAD
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
MUNNA TIWARI
HARENDRA YADAV
RAM BAHADUR
KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA(RECIVED)
SANJAY SINGH
AWADHESH PRASAD
RAVI SHANKAR KANOJIYA
DEEPAK RANA
BHANU KUMAR RATNAKAR
MOHD NASIR
PRANAV TIWARY
MAHTAB ALAM
KULVEER SINGH
PANKA) BARANWAL
ASHISH DWIVEDI
A.Z. KHAN
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SHASHANK KUMAR
KRISHNA PRATAP YADAV
NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
VED PRAKASH SHUKLA
HIMANSHU MISHRA
MOHAN KANT BAGHEL
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISHEK KUMAR KUSHWAHA
RAGHVENDRA SINGH
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
KRIPA SHANKER YADAV
GIRISH SINGH
PAVAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA KUMAR RAVAT
MOHD. ZAASHAN
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
BABLOO PANT
DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
LAVLESH KUMAR SHUKLA
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
SUNEEL KUMAR
KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
PAVAN KISHORE
KAMESH KUMAR ARYA
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
JAMIL AHMAD AZMI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
ARVIND KUMAR
DINESH YADAV
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAM JANAM SHAH
MANISH PANDEY
KASHI NATH SINGH YADAV
NAVNATH PANDEY
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ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482

118

215

08-04-25
08-04-25
08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25

6846642025
6784242025
6806642025
9624642025
6927642025
6920542025
6953042025
6955542025
6942542025
6935942025
6956542025
6910142025
6930142025
6926242025
6937342025
6902742025
6925842025
6930942025
6930642025
6897242025
6949342025
6941942025
6900542025
6920142025
6958842025
6886242025
6954142025
6919642025
6938542025
6923242025
6966142025
6904942025
6918342025
6882442025
6889342025
6916642025
6927242025
6954442025
6929542025
6961742025
6884442025
6946542025

10-04-25
SUJATA CHOUDHARY
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SOMDEYV DIXIT
BIRENDRA SINGH
VAISHALI SAHU
VANDANA HENRY
ALOK SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
SYED SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
KAMAL KAUSHAL UPADHYAY
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SINGH SENGAR
SANTOSH KR. SINGH PALIWAL
AMIT KUMAR TIWARI
LAL MANI SINGH
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
PRABHAKAR PAL
ASHISH MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
P.K. UPADHYAY
SUDARSHAN SINGH
GAURAV SINGH
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
PRADEEP KUMAR
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP PANDEY
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
S.M. IQBAL HASAN
RAJ KARAN PATEL
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHISH MISHRA
JAI PRAKASH PRASAD
AMIT SAXENA
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
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210
211

219

A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL C
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

136

29
28
25

15
49
32
229
161
29
131
63
68

148
114
199
170
85

119

183
48
128
12

182
64

189
155

a1
24
24

166
149
98
61
32

150
31
14

220
38
116
31
218

213

08-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25

6818742025
6938042025
6926342025
6924842025
6933442025
6894942025
6883142025
6901542025
6894142025
6962842025
6940042025
6931642025
6945542025
6908942025
6913342025
6931242025
6945742025
6932242025
6949742025
6943442025
6924742025
6967742025
6928842025
6948842025
6952942025
6939642025
6906542025
6881742025
6941142025
6907442025
6885042025
6965942025
6952242025
6882042025
6946742025
6925742025
6933342025
6897642025
6945442025
6966342025
6928642025
6904542025
6895242025
6955942025
6938342025
6890542025
6885342025
6892442025
6963042025
6900242025
6927042025
6933142025
6956442025
6914142025
6935642025
6891942025
6907242025
6898042025
6947042025
6934242025
6913942025
6912542025
6945042025
6958442025
6890842025
6902242025
6939342025
6901042025
6944342025
6954542025
6965642025
6934642025
6899942025
6881542025
6904442025
6894242025
6923742025
6954742025
6889742025
6914542025
6960742025
6915742025
6926742025
6890942025
6943342025
6915042025
6936742025
6953742025
6901642025
6919242025
6903242025
6906842025
6887842025
6884242025
6885842025
6929642025
6904842025
6918142025
6890042025
6935442025
6937042025
6952442025
6929142025
6937642025
6942742025
6892842025
6961242025
6951542025

10-04-25
JAI SINGH YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
HEMANT KUMAR PATEL
VIBHA TIWARI
NAJAKAT ALI
RAJESH DWIVEDI
MANU SHARMA
ASHWANI MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
GANESH MANI
SHWETA NISHAD
ABHISHEK
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
AJEET SRIVASTAVA
NITIN CHANDRA MISHRA
UMESH KUMAR
NARENDRA KUMAR
MOHD. ASIM ZULFIQUAR
MAYANK BHUSHAN NATH TRIPATHI
RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
IKSHWAKU SRIVASTAVA
RICHESH MISHRA (RECIVED)
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY(RECIVED)
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
RAJNEESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
BHARAT SINGH
GAURANG DWIVEDI
AHMAD ZIYA QOUNAIN
GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA
NASIR HUSSAIN
ABHILASHA SINGH
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
MADAN JI PANDEY
RUKMANI OJHA..
MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI (RECIVED)
RAJEEV KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
JAY PRAKASH YADAV
MALIK JUNED AHMAD
MAYA PATI PANDEY
AKHILESH PANDEY (RECIVED)
SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV
BHRIGURAM JI
VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
ARUN BHANU SHUKLA
SAPAN KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR PAL
prem chand saroj
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
G.S. CHAUHAN
SHRI KRISHNA MISHRA (RECIVED)
JAWAD TARIQ
KAMESH KUMAR ARYA
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR PANDEY
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
PREM NARAYAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
CHANDRA KUMAR RAI
NEERA] KUMAR CHAURASIYA
CHANDRA BHAN DUBEY
KUMAR ANKIT SRIVSASTAVA
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
GAURAV KAKKAR
NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHEO PRASAD YADAV
GIRISH PRATAP SINGH
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
ANAND KESHRI
SUMIT GOPAL
SATYAVEER SINGH
IMRAN ULLAH
GORAKH NATH MOURYA
VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
KARTIKEY PANDEY
RAM CHARAN LAL
BIRENDRA SINGH
VINOD KUMAR BHARTIYA
VIKAS THAKUR PRASAD YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR TRIPATHI
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI(RECIVED)
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
SARVAJEET SINGH
SHAHID ALI SIDDIQUE
SWARN LATA SUMAN
OM SINGH RATHAUR
DEEPAK KAUSHIK
SHASHI KANT SHUKLA..
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